
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Ultimate Southern Caribbean

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Eclipse
Date Monday, 25 November 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Fort Lauderdale - Florida to Fort Lauderdale - Florida
Prices from £89 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£894 PP

Outside From

£905 PP

Balcony From

£991 PP

Suite From

£2912 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 25/11/2024 Fort Lauderdale - Florida Embark, Depart: 15:30

Tue 26/11/2024 At Sea

Wed 27/11/2024 At Sea

Thu 28/11/2024 Tortola - B.V.I. Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 29/11/2024 St. Johns - Antigua Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Sat 30/11/2024 Bridgetown - Barbados Arrive: 09:30, Depart: 18:00

Sun 01/12/2024 Roseau - Dominica Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 02/12/2024 Basseterre - St Kitts & Nevis Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 03/12/2024 At Sea

Wed 04/12/2024 At Sea

Thu 05/12/2024 Fort Lauderdale - Florida Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AuqClass Sky Suite (AS) £3352 Deluxe Veranda (DV) £1176

Prime inside (I1) £905 Inside (I2) £894

Prime Ocean View (O1) £934 Ocean View (O2) £917

Sunset Concierge Class (SC) £1412 Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £3211

Prime Veranda (V1) £1159 Veranda (V2) £1107

Veranda - Partial View (V3) £1095 Inside Stateroom - guarantee (Z) £894



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Ocean view Stateroom - guarantee (co (Y) £905 Deluxe Ocean View stateroom with ver (X) £991

Aqua class stateroom - guarantee (XA) £1609 Concierge stateroom - guarantee (XC) £1199

Suite - guarantee (W) £2912 Sunset Veranda Stateroom (SV) £1804

Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C2) £1285 Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C1) £1303

Aqua Class Stateroom (A2) £1764 Aqua Class Stateroom (A1) £1833

Sky Suite (S1) £3061 Celebrity Suite (CS) £5546

Royal Suite (RS) £6285

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


